

Sanitary Sewer Rehabilitation 2022

Letting Date: 01/13/23, 11:00am

			Visu-Sewer N4855 Bekter Dr W230 Pewaukee, WI, 53072		Pipeline Management Company 2673 E Maple Rd Milford, MI, 48381		DVM Utilities Inc 6045 Sims Rd, Suite #2 Sterling Heights, MI, 48313		Inland Waters Pollution Control 4086 Michigan Ave Detroit, MI, 48210		
ITEM	DESCRIPTION	QTY	PRICE	AMOUNT	PRICE	AMOUNT	PRICE	AMOUNT	PRICE	AMOUNT	
1a.	Mobilization	1	LSum	\$ 52,750.00	\$ 52,750.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 95,000.00	\$ 95,000.00	\$ 60,000.00	\$ 60,000.00
1b.	Traffic Control, Lake Lansing Area	1	LSum	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 59,000.00	\$ 59,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00
1c.	Traffic Control, Okemos Rd	1	LSum	\$ 12,200.00	\$ 12,200.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00
1d.	Traffic Control, Tacoma Blvd	1	LSum	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00
1e.	Traffic Control, Mt Hope Rd	1	LSum	\$ 5,700.00	\$ 5,700.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 19,000.00	\$ 19,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00
10a.	Bypass Pumping, Lake Lansing Area	1	LSum	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,750.00	\$ 1,750.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00
10b.	Bypass Pumping, Okemos Rd	1	LSum	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00
10c.	Bypass Pumping, Tacoma Blvd	1	LSum	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00
10d.	Bypass Pumping, Mt Hope Rd	1	LSum	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,750.00	\$ 1,750.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00
20a.	Sewer, CIPP, 8 inch	2,490	Ft	\$ 42.50	\$ 105,825.00	\$ 54.00	\$ 134,460.00	\$ 38.50	\$ 95,865.00	\$ 70.00	\$ 174,300.00
20b.	Sewer, CIPP, 10 inch	1,070	Ft	\$ 49.50	\$ 52,965.00	\$ 64.00	\$ 68,480.00	\$ 42.50	\$ 45,475.00	\$ 80.00	\$ 85,600.00
20c.	Sewer, CIPP, 12 inch	545	Ft	\$ 62.00	\$ 33,790.00	\$ 85.00	\$ 46,325.00	\$ 62.00	\$ 33,790.00	\$ 110.00	\$ 59,950.00
20d.	Sewer, Sectional CIPPR, 8 inch	2	Ea	\$ 5,100.00	\$ 10,200.00	\$ 1,750.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 7,000.00	\$ 4,200.00	\$ 8,400.00
20e.	Sewer, Joint Air Test, 8 inch	872	Ea	\$ 54.00	\$ 47,088.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 43,600.00	\$ 77.00	\$ 67,144.00	\$ 525.00	\$ 457,800.00
20f.	Sewer, Joint Air Test, 10 inch	70	Ea	\$ 60.00	\$ 4,200.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 80.00	\$ 5,600.00	\$ 525.00	\$ 36,750.00
20g.	Sewer, Joint Air Test, 12 inch	358	Ea	\$ 62.00	\$ 22,196.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 17,900.00	\$ 90.00	\$ 32,220.00	\$ 525.00	\$ 187,950.00
20h.	Sewer, Joint Air Test, 15 inch	122	Ea	\$ 75.00	\$ 9,150.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 6,100.00	\$ 91.00	\$ 11,102.00	\$ 525.00	\$ 64,050.00
20i.	Sewer, Joint Grouting, 8 inch	785	Ea	\$ 1.00	\$ 785.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 11,775.00	\$ 115.00	\$ 90,275.00	\$ 425.00	\$ 333,625.00
20j.	Sewer, Joint Grouting, 10 inch	63	Ea	\$ 1.00	\$ 63.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 945.00	\$ 119.00	\$ 7,497.00	\$ 425.00	\$ 26,775.00
20k.	Sewer, Joint Grouting, 12 inch	323	Ea	\$ 1.00	\$ 323.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 4,845.00	\$ 120.00	\$ 38,760.00	\$ 425.00	\$ 137,275.00
20m.	Sewer, Joint Grouting, 15 inch	110	Ea	\$ 1.00	\$ 110.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 1,650.00	\$ 125.00	\$ 13,750.00	\$ 425.00	\$ 46,750.00
20n.	Sewer, Joint Grouting, Spot Treat, 8-12 inch	7	Ea	\$ 850.00	\$ 5,950.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 14,000.00	\$ 1,125.00	\$ 7,875.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 17,500.00
20p.	Sewer, Joint Grouting, Spot Treat, 15-21 inch	1	Ea	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 1,150.00	\$ 1,150.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00
20q.	Sewer, Material, Grout	3660	Gal	\$ 12.00	\$ 43,920.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 3,660.00	\$ 27.00	\$ 98,820.00	\$ 35.00	\$ 128,100.00
21a.	Manhole, Grouting, Fully Sealed	32	Ea	\$ 1,550.00	\$ 49,600.00	\$ 700.00	\$ 22,400.00	\$ 2,150.00	\$ 68,800.00	\$ 2,200.00	\$ 70,400.00
21b.	Manhole, Liner, Cementitious	25	VFt	\$ 250.00	\$ 6,250.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 700.00	\$ 17,500.00	\$ 285.00	\$ 7,125.00
21c.	Manhole, Liner, Polymer	12	VFt	\$ 415.00	\$ 4,980.00	\$ 350.00	\$ 4,200.00	\$ 800.00	\$ 9,600.00	\$ 375.00	\$ 4,500.00
21d.	Manhole, Grout Pipe Connection	1	Ea	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 1,850.00	\$ 1,850.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00
21e.	Manhole, Channel/Bench Lining	1	Ea	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,450.00	\$ 1,450.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00
21f.	Dr Structure Cover, Adj, Case 1	6	Ea	\$ 7,600.00	\$ 45,600.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 27,000.00	\$ 850.00	\$ 5,100.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 24,000.00
21g.	Dr Structure Cover, Adj, Case 2	1	Ea	\$ 7,600.00	\$ 7,600.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 775.00	\$ 775.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00
21h.	Dr Structure, Adj, Add Depth	4	VFt	\$ 700.00	\$ 2,800.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 1,250.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 6,000.00
22a.	Sewer, Lateral Connection, Air Test	112	Ea	\$ 10.00	\$ 1,120.00	\$ 450.00	\$ 50,400.00	\$ 810.00	\$ 90,720.00	\$ 485.00	\$ 54,320.00
22b.	Sewer, Lateral Connection, Grouting	167	Ea	\$ 450.00	\$ 75,150.00	\$ 854.00	\$ 142,618.00	\$ 950.00	\$ 158,650.00	\$ 485.00	\$ 80,995.00
22c.	Sewer, Lateral Connection Liner	2	Ea	\$ 8,250.00	\$ 16,500.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 8,400.00	\$ 16,800.00	\$ 11,000.00	\$ 22,000.00
54a.	Site Restoration, Lake Lansing Area	1	LSum	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 2,650.00	\$ 2,650.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00
54b.	Site Restoration, Okemos Rd	1	LSum	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 2,650.00	\$ 2,650.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00
54c.	Site Restoration, Tacoma Blvd	1	LSum	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 2,650.00	\$ 2,650.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00
54d.	Site Restoration, Mt Hope Rd	1	LSum	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 2,650.00	\$ 2,650.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00
TOTAL:				\$ 668,815.00	TOTAL:	\$ 687,858.00	TOTAL:	\$ 1,126,668.00	TOTAL:	\$ 2,136,665.00	